=4 NISEKO UNITED. SHUTTLE
N I S E KO Connecting Ski Resorts and Kutchan-town eve
K::chan Inlersemwz:(er _ 18202

Minami-5-Jo 18:03

Minami-8-Jo Each color represent diﬁerén( dates of availability 18:04

Kutchan Bridge Ao i0naNT Aot vty s T 18:05

Lerch Park :l Dec.5~Apr3 18:05

Takasago 18:06

Self Defence Force = i 18:07

Driving School ALL BUSES ARE AVAILABLE 1808

Hirafu North from Dec.12 to Mar.21 1809

‘Yamada Intersection 1812

. Log Vilage 1813
1814

lzumikyo
Hirafu Intersection 18:15
Hirafuzaka 1817
Hirafu Welcome Center 4 18:20

Hirafu Gondola : : : 18:25
Tokyu Sanso 18:26
Hirafu Intersection : : 18:28
Kabayama North : 18:30
Mik Kobo : 18:37

Higashiyama Pension Vilage : : g 18:38
Niseko Village Ski Center » :( . 18:41
The Green Leaf Niseko Vilage :( ! 1 18:43

Connecting Ski Resorts and e e ;

Higashiyama Pension Village 4 18:50

Milk Kobo X 3 1851

Kutchan-town everyday! L]

Annupuri Ski Resort Entrance : : 18:57
Annupuri Ski Resort : : 19:01
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri : : 19:03
Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha & 19:04

KUTCHAN STA.

Holders of the Niseko
All Mountain Lift Pass valid on
day of bus ride can board the koo Yuyado ok &

@ Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri
HANAZONO 308 Annupuri Ski Resort
Annupuri Ski Resort Entrance
Hokuei
12 point tickets require 1 point to Mik Kobo
ride the shuttle. HANAZONO SHUTTLE ; Pensin viage
Niseko Village Ski Center

The bus service is also available at the The Green Leaf Niseko Vilage
HIRAFU WELCOME Hiton Niseko Vilage &,

regular fare for those who do not have _ CENTER . pension ioge
a pass. O Mik Kobo
Kabayama North

. The Green Leaf Hirafu Gondola
Ikoinoyuyado Iroha Niseko Village Hiratu Welcome Certer &

ONORTHERN Hirafuzaka

RESORT Hirafu
HANAZONO Shuttle ko

ANNUPURI HILTON Enquiries PH: ILog \:Lge

NISEKO VILLAGE'\  (135-21-6688

Fare: Free Hirafu North

iod- - Driving School Each color represent different dates of availability
PerIOd'.Dec 5 Apr 3 Self Dgef F Resort Opening day(Nov.21)~Apr.3
Operation time: elf Defence Force Apr2,10,16,17, Apr.23~May.5
7:50 — 17:10 Every 20 min. Ia"arig"k Dec5~Apr3
erch Part

Bus stops: Kutchan Bridge Dec.12~Mar21

Several bus stops — Dec5~Dec.11
throughout x::::::::j: - Meacr.22~:;r.3
the Hirafu Village. Kutchan Interssction ALL BUSES ARE AVAILABLE
Prat fon Conter from Dec.12 to Mar.21

JR Kutchan Station I

bus for free.

Yamada

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE




